5-41
(4,3) Solenoid Valve
(2) Solenoid Valve
Air Unit
Pressure Switch
Com
pressed Air Dryer
Auxiliary Equipm

Specification
MPG ─ 60 P ─ L ─ F1
Order example
MODEL PRESSURE
RANGE
  V: Vacuum
  P: Positive
PRESSURE PORT
F1: R1/8", M5
F2: NPT1/8", #10-32 UNF
F3: G1/8", M5
F4: R1/4", M5
F5: NPT1/4", #10-32 UNF
F6: G1/4", M5
MP ─ A5
Mounting accessories
(Option)
Features
● 6 user programmable pressure units (kPa, MPa, kgf/cm2, psi,
bar, mmHg) available.
● Battery powered.
● Easy / fast read out with digital display.
● Power saving mode.
● Back light option.
● IP65 enclosure, dust and splash-proof.
BACK LIGHT
Blank: Back light unavailable
L: Back light available
MODEL OPTION  PARTS
A5: Mounting bracket
A6: Mounting bracket
B2: Panel adapter
C2: Panel adapter +
       Front protective lid
A5 A6
B2
C2
5-42
MPG-60 Dimensions
DIGITAL PRESSURE GAUGE
Dimensions
37
15
9
21
21.8
6
30
30
20
20
F1: R1/8", M5
F2: NPT1/8", 10-32 UNF
F3: G1/8"(BSPP), M5
F4: R1/4", M5
F5: NPT1/4", 10-32 UNF
F6: G1/4"(BSPP), M5
F1~F3: Hex flat: 12
F4~F6: Hex flat: 14
Air tube (O.D.: 4mm) must be
installed to maintain IP65.
Panel instructions
(Vacuum)
(Positive)
Battery meter
3 ½ Pressure display
Setting button
Pressure unitpsi bar kgf MPa